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Anlage
Frohe Aussicht (Richtung Wangen), 88069 Tettnang

Sportwart/in
Lahmar, Thomas
T 0177 5978003 thomas.lahmar@seminarpool.de

Jugendwart/in

Bucher, Benjamin
jugendwart-tctettnang@web.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Markus Laib
m 0043664804141368; Markus.Laib@web.de
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Redinger, Christian
Wellenzohn, Bernd (AUT)
Laib, Markus

Raff, Joachim
Staelberg, Georg
GoRwein, Jirgen
Hofele, Fabian
Kammermeier, Claudius
Nevermann, Tim

Solf, Bernd

Schneider, Christian
Wagner, Holger

Kohn, Jirgen

Berens, Stephan
Bradley, Mark (IRL)
Reinhart, Martin
Schumacher, Andreas

Ersatzspieler
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Bucher, Berthold

Sterk, Thomas

Gohring, Elmar
Schneider, Dieter
Katzoreck, Karl-Hermann
Leroux, Florent
Lochmiuiller, Klaus

Dr. Craf3, Dietmar

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17750061
17552040
17350088
17350551
16550443
17753200
17850545
17350090
17550104
16251249
17250581
17250940
16353065
17451533
17602494
16651331
17454408

15600432
16550329
15650300
16350338
15250311
16750721
16050635
16651375

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
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LK23,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
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